
2021-2022
Yellowjacket Early Learning Center

Faculty and Staff List

Principal: Mary Fleming
816-349-3702
mafleming@center.k12.mo.us

Administrative Assistant
Angela Castro
816-349-3703

acastro@center.k12.mo.us

504 Building Coordinator
Crystal Larcom
816-349-3405

clarcom@center.k12.mo.us

Nurse
Sheila Toner

816-349-3617
stoner@center.k12.mo.us

Family Advocate
Brandi Halterman

816-349-3708
bhalterman@center.k12.mo.us

Family Advocate
Ebonie Hunter
816-349-3720

ehunter@center.k12.mo.us

Speech-Language Pathologist
Tracie Lenzy
816-349-3710

tlenzy@center.k12.mo.us

Classroom Teacher
Jeff Anderson
816-349-3634

janderson@center.k12.mo.us

Classroom Teacher
Marley Baltz

816-349-3709
mbaltz@center.k12.mo.us

Classroom Teacher
Mary Jane Baker

816-349-3707
mbaker@center.k12.mo.us

Classroom Teacher
Maggie Burton
816-349-3706

mburton@center.k12.mo.us

Classroom Teacher
Katie Burt

816-349-3712
kburt@center.k12.mo.us

Classroom Teacher
Elizabeth Belt
816-349-3705

ebelt@center.k12.mo.us

Classroom Teacher
Leah Lee

816-349-3711
llee@center.k12.mo.us

Classroom Teacher
Cathy Richardson

816-349-3450
crichardson@center.k12.mo.us

Classroom Teacher
Robyn Schreckenghaust

816-349-3723
rschreckenghaust@center.k12.mo.us

SpEd Process Coordinator
Michelle Wheeland

816-349-3713
mwheeland@center.k12.mo.us

Educational Coach
Wendy Maupin
816-349-3714

mmaupin@center.k12.mo.us

SpEd Diagnostic Coordinator
Kathy Schimmel
816-349-3635

Kschimmel@center.k12.mo.us

Para Professional
Alicia Boots

816-349-3634
aboots@center.k12.mo.us

Para Professional
Amy Peterson
816-349-3723

apeterson@center.k2.mo.us

Para Professional
Sharon Kuhl

816-349-3706
skuhl@center.k12.mo.us

Para Professional
Jessica Yingling
816-349-3705

jyingling@center.k12.mo.us

Para Professional
Gillian Gibbons
816-349-3450

ggibbons@center.k12.mo.us

Para Professional
Lacy Hubbard
816-349-3723

lhubbard@center.k12.mo.us

Para Professional
Kaitlyn Smith
816-349-3709

kasmith@center.k12.mo.us

Para Professional
Alex Saper

816-349-3712
asaper@center.k12.mo.us

Para Professional
Melissa Eagan
816-349-3707

meagan@center.k12.mo.us

Para Professional
Melissa Bellante

816-349-3711
mbellante@center.k12.mo.us
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